	ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK OF PORTLAND
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMIT Permit Number: 1044#6453.570
This is to certify that 424 Warren Avenue Llc /Pet	Holmes 011 1 5 2004
has permission to <u>office add 1 wall and 1 8x10</u>	hroom
AT 429 Warren Ave	L 304 B032001
provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of N the construction, maintenance and u this department.	m or expectation epting this permit shall comply with all ne and of the ences of the City of Portland regulating of buildings and shaltures, and of the application on file in

gi b

Apply to Public Works for street line

and grade if nature of work requires

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Department Name

such information.

Fire Dept. 1

Health Dept. _ Appeal Board

Other

ication

and wr

e this t

d or d

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

inspec

n permis

R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

must

n procu

t thereo

Josed-in.

A certificate of occupancy must be

procured by owner before this build-

ing or part thereof is occupied.

City of Portland, M	Iaine - Bu	ilding or Use	Permi	it Applicatio	n P	ermit No:	Issue Date	í: _	CBL:		
389 Congress Street.		0				04-1464			304 BC	32001	
Location of Construction:					T						
429 Warren Ave		424 Warren Avenue Llc			401	Warren Ave					
3usiness Name:			:		Cont	tractor Address:	:		Phone		
		Peter Holmes			401	Warren Ave	Portland		2078782121		
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:			Pern	nit Type:			Zone		
						mmercial					
'ast Use:		Proposed Use:	Proposed Use:			Permit Fee: Cost of Work:		k:	CEO District:		
Commercial		Commercial/	office add 1 wall and			\$93.00 \$7,500.		00.00	00 5		
		1 8x10 bathroom			TIKE DELT. Throward		INSPE	NSPECTION: //			
						٦	Denied	Use Gr	oup:	Type: 2	
٠ , ٠	1	K			l			İ	ζ.,	, /	
myslow	in bld	104-008	<u> </u>						10	1/23/0	
Proposed Project Description	on:										
office add 1 wall and 1	8x10 bathro	om							ignature: (lll) lugu		
						ESTRIANACT	IVITIES DIS'	RICT (CT (P.A.D.)		
					Acti	on: Appro	ved Ap	proved w	Conditions	Denied	
							_		_		
					Signature:				Date:		
Permit Taken By:	I	Applied For:				Zoning	g Approva	al			
ldobson	09/2	29/2004		ecial Zone or Revi		7	m		Historia Proc	- overetion	
			Spe	eciai Zone or Revi	ews	Zoni	Zoning Appeal		Historic Preservation		
				noreland	Variance				Not in District or Landma		
			1/2e	Sep 250 With C							
				elland Perez	A4	Miscell	aneous	Does N		equire Review	
				re report	en	47					
			∐ Fl	ood Zone	5°0	€ © hditional Use		Requires Rev	Requires Review		
				~9.00	ion Interpretation						
			[_] St	abdivision			tation		Approved		
			c:	te Plan	Approved			Approved w/Conditions			
			[_] 21	ite Pian							
				☐ Minor ☐ MM	Denied			Denied			
			Maj [Y Defined						
			0	10/12/	\ L	latar			ata: 🔾	ろ	
			Jate:	will	14	late:			ate:	/	
			(CERTIFICATI	ON						
I hereby certify that I am	n the owner o	of record of the na				posed work i	s authorized	by the	owner of reco	rd and tha	
have been authorized b											
urisdiction. In addition	, if a permit	for work describe	d in the	application is i	ssued	, I certify that	the code of	ficial's a	authorized rep	resentativ	
shall have the authority t	to enter all ar	reas covered by su	ich peri	nit at any reaso	nable	hour to enfor	ce the provi	sion of	the code(s) ap	plicable t	
such permit.											
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAL	NT			ADDRES	S		DATE		PHC	NE	
	• :										
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN	CHARGE OF	WORK, TITLE					DATE		PHC	NE	

ocation of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:	Phone:				
429 Warren Ave	424 Warren Avenue Llc	401 Warren Ave						
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:	Phone				
	Peter Holmes		401 Warren Ave. Portland		(207) 878-2121			
.essee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:					
			Commercial					
Dept: Fire Status: A Note:	Reviewer	: Lt. MacDougal Approval Date: 06/11/2003 Ok to Issue:						
Dept: DRC Status: A Note: 1) 1. See planning conditions	approved with Conditions	Reviewer	Sebago Technic	Approval Da	te: 11/25/2003 Ok to Issue: 🗹			
Dept: Planning Status: A Note:	approved with Conditions	Reviewer	Kandi Talbot	Approval Dat	te: 11/25/2003 Ok to Issue:			
1) 2. That the City Arborist review and approve the landscape plan.								
2) 1. That at such time as mr. Waxle onto Warren Avenue and construdimensions and location of new d	ct an access onto this roadw							

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits **d** any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction:	129 Warren	Ave.				
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	ure Square Footage	•				
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# 32	Owner: Holme	Telephone: 878-2121				
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone: 40 / Warre	Cost Of Work: \$ 7500.00	>			
Currer Mone Empty If the loss Eurrently vacant, what was prior use: Meh Construction Approx How long has it been vacant: 3 Months Proposed use: Office - Wavehouse Project description: Wall & Bathroon - 8x10						
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Mailing address: We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready, You must come in and pick up the permit and						
review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. PHONE:						
THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL NFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.						

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable

mīt, you may not commence

(P) 3000 8 25 arren TRIM COLOR: OCEAN BLUE-3000 mes 878-2121 # 50 S WALL PANEL COLOR: PEARL GRAY SPLIT FACE BLOCK. 16" BLACK STRIPE -